
Sunday 13 August 2023 Single Stableford - No NTPs Today
Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 16
Members: 15

Visitors: 1
GA, Blue, Men (Par 67)
GA, Blue, Women (Par 67)

Printed on 13/08/2023 Member Magic Page 1

Singles Comp Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2122509155 Timothy Houston (from Worrigee Links)Winner 30.0020 38
2121900419 JOHN WhitfordRunner-up 15.0023 37

Singles Comp Placings
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2122509155 Timothy Houston (from Worrigee Links) 20 38
2 2121900419 JOHN Whitford 23 37
3 2121901053 KEN Bowrey 17 36 1
4 2121900292 JOHN Naismith 26 34 1
5 2121900545 MAL Crealy 20 33 1
6 2121900450 JOHN Tudor 19 33 1
7 2121901089 MORRIS Bradley 13 31
8 2121900294 Alan Neems 23 30
9 2121900165 KEITH Hanley 23 30
10 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 27 29
11 2121900367 PETER Sullivan 14 28
12 2121900037 Brian Barrett 24 28
13 2121900380 Russell Timmins 26 27
14 2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 22 26
15 2121900335 Horace Hamilton 25 23
16 2121900392 IVAN Webber 27 21

Singles Scratch Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121901053 KEN BowreyWinner 20.0017 20
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Singles Scratch Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121901053 KEN Bowrey 17 20
2 2122509155 Timothy Houston (from Worrigee Links) 20 19
3 2121901089 MORRIS Bradley 13 19
4 2121900450 JOHN Tudor 19 16
5 2121900367 PETER Sullivan 14 16
6 2121900419 JOHN Whitford 23 15
7 2121900545 MAL Crealy 20 14
8 2121900292 JOHN Naismith 26 13
9 2121900294 Alan Neems 23 12
10 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 27 11
11 2121900037 Brian Barrett 24 11
12 2121900165 KEITH Hanley 23 10
13 2121900335 Horace Hamilton 25 7
14 2121900380 Russell Timmins 26 7
15 2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 22 7
16 2121900392 IVAN Webber 27 5


